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POLK
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SEQUATCHIE
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SCOTT

MONROE

ROANE
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COCKE

JEFFERSON

HAMBLEN
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CAMPBELL
CLAIBORNE

GREENE

HANCOCK

HAWKINS

UNICOI

WASHINGTON

SULLIVAN JOHNSON

CARTER

Janna.Hellums@tn.gov
731-343-0286

Janna Hellums

NORTHWEST

Erin.Hutchens@tn.gov
615-557-4985

Erin Hutchens

NORTHERN 
MIDDLE

Angela.Regitko@tn.gov
931-312-9210

Angela Regitko

UPPER 
CUMBERLAND

Gary.Human@tn.gov
865-210-1333

Gary Human

EAST

Lynn.Tully@tn.gov
423-431-9650

Lynn Tully

NORTHEAST

Blake.Swaggart@tn.gov
731-437-9443

Blake Swaggart

GREATER 
MEMPHIS

Tracey.Exum@tn.gov
731-414-4463

Tracey Exum

SOUTHWEST

John.Hatfield@tn.gov
615-290-2227

John Hatfield

SOUTHERN 
MIDDLE SOUTHEAST

Please direct inquires about 
Southeast to Jamie Stitt.

Jamie.Stitt@tn.gov
931-637-8133

Jamie Stitt

Assistant Commissioner 
of Business and 

Workforce Development

Allen.Borden@tn.gov
615-624-2185

Allen Borden

Deputy Commissioner 
of Business, Community 
and Rural Development

TENNESSEE REGIONAL DIRECTORS

TNECD.COM


